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Plan
No. Name Address Telephone/Fax email

1 Acme Township 8870 North Long Lake Rd. 231-946-2249 jzollinger@acmetownship.org 

Shawn Winter & Jay Zollinger Traverse City, MI 49685 231-946-4573 swinter@acmetownship.org 

2 Builders Exchange of Grand Rapids 1373 Barlow, Suite 4 231-946-5531

Waynetta Joseph Traverse City 49686 231-947-5344 info@bxtvc.com 

3 Builders Exchange of NW Mich. 3600 Rennie School Rd. (616) 949-8650

Ann Kelly Traverse City, MI 49685 (616) 949-6831 waynetta@grbx.com

4 Gosling Czubak 1280 Business Park Dr. 231-946-9191

(Engineer) Traverse City 49686 231-241-4603 kskrogulecki@goslingczubak.com  

5 Team Elmer's 3600 Rennie School Rd. 231-943-3443

Dave Viswatt Traverse City, MI 49685 231-943-8975 davev@teamelmers.com

6 Molon Excavating 125 Buck Shot Dr. 231-943-3929

Mike Walton Traverse City, MI 49685 231-943-3954 mwalton@molonexcavating.net 

7 Svec Construction 2748 N. Garfield Road #18 231-946-2540

Dennis Svec Traverse City, MI 49686 Dennis@svecconstruction.com

8 Northwest Michigan Contracting P.O. Box 6914 231-929-7498

Jim Kessel / Mary Ann Traverse City, MI 49695 231-267-5496 nwmic@att.net

9 Sterling Excavating 3685 Lehman Rd. 989-343-0926

Avery Sterling III West Branch, MI 49686 989-343-0952 asterling3@ejourney.com

10 Northern Sprinkler Systems 2065 Tyler Hills Drive 231-929-1074

Scott Dorot  cel: 231-218-1074 Traverse City, MI  49685 231-932-8335 info@northernSprinklers.com

11 Wells Irrigation, Inc. 6101 S. Railway Commons 231-267-9261

Randy Wells Williamsburg, MI   49690 randy@wellsirrigation.com

12 Inhabitect PO Box 66 231-943-1434 nate@inhabitect.com

Nathan Griswold Traverse City, MI 49685

PLANHOLDER'S LIST
Acme Township, MI

N. Bayside Park Improvements

MNRTF Project TF16-0061

Bid Date:  March 22, 2018 at 1:00 PM @ Acme Twp. Office

GCES JN:  2017390001.01

Contractor

Plan Cost:  $50.00 Hard Copy (+ $20.00 for Mailing) / $5.00 Electronic Copy
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